    www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.1 09/2020
MPM6861T Wireless Pressure and
Temperature Transmitter
Features
• NB-IoT / 4G network for application
• Integrated high-energy lithium battery,
with service life over 2 years
• Data application in PC and mobile

03MPM6861T Wireless Pressure and Temperature Transmitter
    www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.1 09/2020
Order Guide
MPM6861T Wireless Pressure and Temperature Transmitter
 Range Measuring Range
[0~X]kPa/MPa X: measured range (0kPa~20kPa…70MPa)
[X~Y]℃ X and Y represent the lower and upper limits of the temperature
Unit=℃ ,(-50℃ ~150℃ )(Default: 0℃ ~100℃ )
Code Communication Mode
GC 4G Multi-Bands in China mainland
GE 4G Multi-Bands in EMEA/Korea/Thailand/India
GA 4G Multi-Bands in North America
GS 4G Multi-Bands in South America/Australia/New Zealand/Taiwan, China
GN NB-IoT
GD 4G, 2G and NB-IoT, three-in-one
Code Power Supply
N Without Battery
E Disposable Lithium-thionyl Chloride(Li-SOCl2) Battery(3.6V/38Ah)
Code Antenna Type
A1 Integrated Antenna(Recommended)
A2 External Sucker Antenna(Length=1m)
Code SIM Card
S2 Self-owned SIM card (Data Flow Service
Required)
Code Software Service Type
M Micro Sensor Big Data Platform
C Customer Self-built Platform
(Note on Docking Mode)
Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 Male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 Male, face type seal
C5 M20×1.5 Male, waterline seal
S Sealed Gauge
A Absolute
W Separated Type Mounting
Bracket
L5 Probe length
L=50mm(customized)
 MPM6861T [0~2]MPa[0~60]℃      G2          E            A1        S1          M        C1SL5          The whole spec.
04 MPM6861T Wireless Pressure and Temperature Transmitter
    www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.1 09/2020
1. Please make sure that the measured medium should be compatible with the contact of the product.
2. The minimum range of the absolute type transmitter is 0.1MPa.
3. To improve the reliability of the product, the installation of lightning proof and grounding are highly
recommended.